
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

4

5

American Iron Xtreme

1

2

3

4

CMC

1

2

3

4

5

6

FFR

1

GTS2

1

GTS3

1

2

3

No.

34

134

93

369

83

17

42

124

19

30

913

70

135

24

60X

09

04

13

189

27

Name

Jeff Wood

TJ Bain

Jason Lakomiak

Todd Davis

Leo Wanstreet

Chris Griswold

John Miksula

John Jung

Jeffrey Henderson

Kent Owens

Derek Wright

Timothy Bennett

Peter Loftus

Robert Salus

Jim Mayer

Team RT Tavi Racing

Chris Fries Sr.

Ryan Upham

Luke Perkowski

Robert Wisen

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron Xtreme

American Iron Xtreme

American Iron Xtreme

American Iron Xtreme

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

FFR

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

Laps

12

12

11

11

10

12

12

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

6

12

12

11

Diff

31.772

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

38.056

1 Lap

2 Laps

2.802

14.400

38.450

47.755

1 Lap

17.840

1 Lap

Total Tm

24:25.826

24:57.598

23:11.673

24:09.075

23:16.292

23:39.958

24:18.014

23:47.564

23:36.999

23:43.795

23:46.597

23:58.195

24:22.245

24:31.550

24:55.723

24:33.877

15:57.317

24:42.383

25:00.223

23:31.287

Best Tm

1:43.172

1:45.297

1:45.203

1:47.054

1:42.801

1:37.963

1:42.782

1:46.025

1:57.011

1:46.276

1:46.216

1:46.872

1:49.180

1:47.422

1:59.817

1:52.478

1:53.362

1:43.875

1:45.242

1:45.750

Make - Model

Ford  Mustang GT

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Mustang

Buick GNX

Ford Mustang

Ford  Mustang

FORD MUSTANG

Ford Mustang

Ford R19 Saleen Mustang

Pontiac Formula

Chevrolet Camaro

Pontiac Firebird

Pontiac firebird

Pontiac Firebird

Pontiac FIREBIRD

Factory Five Cobra

BMW 328i

BMW M3

BMW 328is

Porsche 996 Cup Car

Member

140169

121160

111782

147015

123539

113365

125536

160562

115363

132435

125705

141563

120369

139079

152751

139548

121729

133251

145881

150129

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:39.027) for Super Touring 3 by Rory Alsberg.

Printed: 6/23/2013 4:39:17 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Lightning Race Director - Scott Good

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

7.320

Avg. Speed

66.431

Best Lap Tm

1:36.953

Best Speed

79.461

Best Lap by

54 - RAY SWEERS

NASA MW/GL Gingerman Raceway 22-23Jun13

Thunder Race Group - AI/AIX/CMC/FFR/GTS/SI/ST

Thunder Race 3 of 3

Race started at 14:44:54

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

6/23/2013 02:45 PM
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Pos

STR1

1

2

Super Touring 1

1

Super Touring 3

1

2

No.

54

018

38

557

153

Name

RAY SWEERS

Team Faessler

Alan Sweers

Kenneth Smith

Rory Alsberg

Class

STR1

STR1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

Diff

12.639

0.542

Total Tm

23:11.632

23:24.271

23:18.952

23:40.966

23:41.508

Best Tm

1:36.953

1:37.868

1:38.104

1:39.293

1:39.027

Make - Model

Dodge VIPER

Ford Mustang

Dodge Viper

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Chevrolet Corvette

Member

131694

157135

131705

127680

144601

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:39.027) for Super Touring 3 by Rory Alsberg.

Printed: 6/23/2013 4:39:17 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Thunder Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Lightning Race Director - Scott Good

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

7.320

Avg. Speed

66.431

Best Lap Tm

1:36.953

Best Speed

79.461

Best Lap by

54 - RAY SWEERS

NASA MW/GL Gingerman Raceway 22-23Jun13

Thunder Race Group - AI/AIX/CMC/FFR/GTS/SI/ST

Thunder Race 3 of 3

Race started at 14:44:54

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 Miles

6/23/2013 02:45 PM
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